Bryant University
Alex Belval

Thomas Griffin

Yuvraj Duggal

Michael Lavallee

Nicholas Picataggio

Andrew Zilonis

Bryant University Mens Team
Constance Tang

Jacquelyn Amaral

Bryant University Womens Team
Bryant University Team Total

Nichols College
Nick Adams

Chris Vosburg
Nichols College Team Total

Penn State Univerisity
Henry Arneson

Ross Sherrer

Grayson Doucette

Louis Gallo

Jackson Hill

Matthew Rhoads

Davis Evans

Matt Francis

Penn State Mens Team Total
Elizabeth Pringle

Rebecca Evanitsky

Penn State Womens Team Total

Penn State University Team Total

Providence College
Dana Blakeley

Ryan O'Neill

Joe Fromer

Scott Nanzig
Anthony Matute
Peter Flynn

Providence College Team Total

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Mike Piekarz
Alex Stevens

William Puswald

Noah Roby

Nick Harrison

John Sayour

Hunter Eiss

Lukas Krause

RPI Mens Team Total
Mika Pieper-White
Carmen Rurak

Emily Puswald

RPI Womens Team Total
RPI Team Total

Rochester Institute of Technology
Connor Goldberg

Singles

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3

Womens 2
Womens 2

Mens 1
Mens 1

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 1

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1

Womens 1
Womens 2

Mens 1

Quarterfinalist - Gold
Semifinalist - White
Quarterfinalist - Gold
Semifinalist - Red

Semifinalist - Red

Semifinalist - Gold
1st Place - Red

Semifinalist - White
Semifinalist - Gold

Quarterfinlist - Blue
1st Place - Blue
2nd Place - Blue
Semifinalist - Gold
Semifinalist - Gold
Semifinalist - Blue
Semifinalist - Gold
Quarterfinlist - Red

1st Place - Blue
1st Place - Red

Quarterfinalist - Blue

Quarterfinalist - White

2nd Place - Red

Semifinalist - Red
1st Place - White
Semifinalist - Blue

Semifinalist - Red
Quarterfinalist - Gold
Quarterfinlist - Blue
Quarterfinalist - Gold
2nd Place - Gold
2nd Place - Red

2nd Place - Gold

1st Place - Gold

Semifinalist - Blue

1st Place - Gold
Semifinalist - Gold

1st Place - Gold

Doubles

120.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold

5.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold
100.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Red
12.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Red

9.0

50.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Red
24.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Red

5.0 2nd Place - Mens 1 - Gold
180.0 2nd Place - Mens 1 - Gold

60.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold
102.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold
74.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Gold
150.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Gold
80.0 2nd Place - Mens 3 - Gold
40.0 2nd Place - Mens 3 - Gold
30.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Red
0.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Red

88.0 2nd Place - Womens 1- Gold
28.0 2nd Place - Womens 1- Gold

60.0 Semifinalist - Mens 1 - Red
0.0 Semifinalist - Mens 1 - Red
24.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Red
12.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Red
6.0 1st Place - Mens 3 - Red
40.0 1st Place - Mens 3 - Red

14.0 1st Place - Mens 1 - Red
120.0 1st Place - Mens 1 - Red

50.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 2 - Gold
100.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 2 - Gold
120.0 1st Place - Mens 3 - Gold

18.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Red

60.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Red

90.0 1st Place - Mens 3 - Gold

60.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Gold

240.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Gold
50.0

300.0 1st Place - Mens 1 - Gold

30.0
30.0
6.0
6.0

0.0
0.0

90.0
90.0

30.0
30.0
50.0
50.0
60.0
60.0

0.0

0.0

60.0
60.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
9.0
9.0

14.0
14.0
25.0
25.0
80.0

0.0

0.0
80.0

30.0
30.0

120.0

Total

150.0
35.0
106.0
18.0
0.0
9.0
318.0
50.0
24.0
74.0
392.0

95.0
270.0
365.0

90.0
132.0
124.0
200.0
140.0
100.0

30.0

0.0
816.0
148.0

88.0

236.0
1,052.0

60.0
0.0
24.0
12.0
15.0
49.0
160.0

28.0
134.0
75.0
125.0
200.0
18.0
60.0
170.0
810.0
90.0
270.0
50.0
410.0
1,220.0

420.0



Sammy Newport

Noah Loconte

Phil Lopez

Geoff Ferington

Peter Steinberg
Joshua Chasen
Rodrigo Folgar

RIT Mens Team Total
Mei Ling Liu

Catherine Wright
Samantha Ferrera
Ally Judd

Lilly Smith

RIT Womens Team Total
RIT Team Total

Roger Williams
Nick Gannon

Roger Williams Team Total

Rowan University

Nickolaus Bryan

Evan Fry

Dylan Livingston

James Schroth

Matthew Roberts

Rowan University Mens Team Total
Megan Kula

Rowan University Womens Team Total
Rowan University Team Total

Rutgers University
Bryan Ek

Sol Torrel

Deeraj Subramanian
Angel Torres

Matt Fontanilla
Jason Rosenthal

Rutgers University Team Total

Temple University

Joey Harlan

Adam Libby

Aman Chauhan

Grey Scheinman

Temple University Men's Team Total
vy Chen

Emily Pritsch

Temple University Women's Team Total
Temple University Team Total

University of Connecticut
Benjamin Burger

Anthony Partyka

Riccardo Ribas

Jacob Hensch

Gregory Grasso

Alexander Gulakos
Stephen Price

Robert Smith

U-Conn Mens Team Total

Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 2
Womens 2
Womens 2

Mens 1

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3

Womens 1

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2

Womens 1
Womens 1

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4
Mens 4

2nd Place - Gold
1st Place - Gold
1st Place - Blue
1st Place - Gold
1st Place - Blue
2nd Place - Red
Semifinalist - Red

2nd Place - Red
2nd Place - Blue
2nd Place - White
1st Place - White
2nd Place - Red

Quarterfinlist - Blue

Semifinalist - Blue
1st Place - White
Semifinalist - Blue
1st Place - Red
Semifinalist - White

1st Place - White

Semifinalist - Gold
Quarterfinalist - Gold
2nd Place - Gold
Semifinalist - Gold
Semifinalist - White
1st Place - Red

Semifinalist - Blue
1st Place - Red

1st Place - White
2nd Place - White

2nd Place - White
Semifinalist - Gold

2nd Place - Blue
Quarterfinlist - Blue
Quarterfinlist - Blue
Quarterfinalist - Gold
2nd Place - Blue
Semifinalist - Gold
1st Place - Red
Semifinalist - Gold

240.0 1st Place - Mens 1 - Gold
250.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Gold
86.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Gold
160.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold
60.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold
7.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 3 - Gold
0.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 3 - Gold

14.0 1st Place - Womens 1 - Red
74.0 1st Place - Womens 1 - Red
0.0 2nd Place - Womens 1 - Red
4.0 2nd Place - Womens 1 - Red
12.0

60.0

74.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold

15.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold

62.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 2 - Gold

36.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 2 - Gold
0.0

5.0

180.0 Semifinalist - Gold
120.0 Semifinalist - Gold
200.0 1st Place - Mens 2 - Gold
150.0 1st Place - Mens 2 - Gold
0.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 3 - Gold
27.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 3 - Gold

74.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold

42.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold
4.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Red
0.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Red

0.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Red
120.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Red

88.0 Semifinalist - Gold

60.0 Semifinalist - Gold

50.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Gold
100.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold

50.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Gold

80.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold

14.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 3 - Gold

30.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 3 - Gold

120.0
50.0
50.0
40.0
40.0
20.0
20.0

14.0
14.0
7.0
7.0

30.0
30.0
25.0
25.0

60.0
60.0
100.0
100.0
20.0
20.0

30.0
30.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

60.0
60.0
75.0
40.0
75.0
40.0
20.0
20.0

360.0
300.0
136.0
200.0
100.0
27.0
20.0
1,563.0
28.0
88.0
7.0
11.0
12.0
146.0
1,709.0

60.0
60.0

104.0
45.0
87.0
61.0

0.0

297.0

5.0

5.0
302.0

240.0
180.0
300.0
250.0

20.0
47.0
1,037.0

104.0
72.0
4.0
0.0
180.0
0.0
120.0
120.0
300.0

148.0
120.0
125.0
140.0
125.0
120.0

34.0

50.0
862.0



Naagma Timakondu
Abigail Skinner
Deirdre Hennessy
Krista Lockyer
Lauren Dougher

U-Conn Womens Team Total
University of Connecticut Team Total

University of Connecticut Team #2

Chandler Boucher
Alexander Coenraads
Kevin Kozera

Kevin Mendoza

Ryan Poutre

Michael Rostenberg
Solomon Shim

University of Connecticut Team #2 Total

UMass Lowell
Aaron Holmberg
Daniel Lott
Marc Pierre

JT Shepple

UMass Lowell Team Total

West Virginia University

Aanand Nandula

West Virginia University Team Total

Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 1
Womens 2
Womens 2

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2
Mens 3
Mens 3
Mens 4

Mens 1
Mens 1
Mens 2
Mens 2

Mens 1

2nd Place - Gold
Semifinalist - Gold
Semifinalist - Blue
2nd Place - Gold
1st Place - Gold

Quarterfinalist - White
2nd Place - Red
Quarterfinlist - Blue
Quarterfinlist - Blue
2nd Place - White
Semifinalist - Red
Semifinalist - Red

2nd Place - White
Quarterfinalist - Gold
Quarterfinalist - Gold
Semifinalist - Blue

Semifinalist - Red

180.0 1st Place - Womens 1 - Gold
120.0 1st Place - Womens 1 - Gold

60.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Gold
100.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Gold
150.0

0.0 Semifinalist - Mens 1 - Red
28.0 Semifinalist - Mens 1 - Red
50.0 1st Place - Mens 2 - Red
50.0 1st Place - Mens 2 - Red

3.0 2nd Place - Mens 3 - Red

9.0 2nd Place - Mens 3 - Red

0.0

10.0 2nd Place - Mens 1 - Red
120.0 2nd Place - Mens 1 - Red
100.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 2 - Gold

62.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 2 - Gold

14.0

90.0
90.0
30.0
30.0

0.0
0.0
12.0
12.0
4.5
4.5

7.0
7.0
25.0
25.0

270.0
210.0
90.0
130.0
150.0
850.0
1,712.0

0.0
28.0
62.0
62.0

7.5
135

0.0

173.0

17.0
127.0
125.0

87.0

356.0

14.0
14.0



Men's Team
Rochester Institute of Technology
Rutgers University
University Of Connecticut
Penn State University
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Nichols College
U-Mass Lowell
Bryant University
Rowan University
Temple University
University Of Connecticut Team #2
Providence College
Roger Williams
West Virginia University

Points
1,563
1,037

862
816
810
365
356
318
297
180
173
160
60
14

Women's Team
University Of Connecticut
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Penn State University
Rochester Institute of Technology
Temple University
Bryant University
Rowan University

Points
850
410
236
146
120

74
5

Combined
University Of Connecticut
Rochester Institute of Technology
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Penn State University
Bryant University
Rowan University
Temple University

Points
1,712
1,709
1,220
1,052

392
302
300




