	Singles		Doubles		Total
Bryant University					
Alex Belval	Mens 1	Quarterfinalist - Gold	120.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold	30.0	150.0
Thomas Griffin	Mens 1	Semifinalist - White	5.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold	30.0	35.0
Yuvraj Duggal	Mens 2	Quarterfinalist - Gold	100.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Red	6.0	106.0
Michael Lavallee	Mens 2	Semifinalist - Red	12.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Red	6.0	18.0
Nicholas Picataggio	Mens 3				0.0
Andrew Zilonis	Mens 3	Semifinalist - Red	9.0		9.0
Bryant University Mens Team			0.0		318.0
Constance Tang	Womens 2	Semifinalist - Gold	50.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Red	0.0	50.0
		1st Place - Red	24.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Red	0.0	24.0
lacquelyn Amaral	Womens 2	15t Flace - Reu	24.0 Semininalist - Womens 1 - Red	0.0	
Bryant University Womens Team Bryant University Team Total					74.0 392. 0
lichols College					
lick Adams	Mens 1	Semifinalist - White	5.0 2nd Place - Mens 1 - Gold	90.0	95.0
Chris Vosburg	Mens 1	Semifinalist - Gold	180.0 2nd Place - Mens 1 - Gold	90.0	270.0
Nichols College Team Total					365.0
enn State Univerisity					
lenry Arneson	Mens 1	Quarterfinlist - Blue	60.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold	30.0	90.0
loss Sherrer	Mens 1	1st Place - Blue	102.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold	30.0	132.0
Grayson Doucette	Mens 2	2nd Place - Blue	74.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Gold	50.0	124.0
ouis Gallo	Mens 2	Semifinalist - Gold	150.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Gold	50.0	200.0
ackson Hill	Mens 3	Semifinalist - Gold	80.0 2nd Place - Mens 3 - Gold	60.0	140.0
Matthew Rhoads	Mens 3	Semifinalist - Blue	40.0 2nd Place - Mens 3 - Gold	60.0	100.0
Davis Evans	Mens 4	Semifinalist - Gold	30.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Red	0.0	30.0
Matt Francis	Mens 4	Quarterfinlist - Red	0.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Red	0.0	0.0
	1410119 4	Quarterilliist - NEU	0.0 Germinalist - Iviens 3 - Reu	0.0	
Penn State Mens Team Total	\/\amana 4	1st Place Plus	99 0 2nd Place Manage 4 Cold	60.0	<u>816.0</u>
lizabeth Pringle	Womens 1	1st Place - Blue	88.0 2nd Place - Womens 1- Gold	60.0	148.0
ebecca Evanitsky	vvomens 1	1st Place - Red	28.0 2nd Place - Womens 1- Gold	60.0	88.0
Penn State Womens Team Total Penn State University Team Total					236.0 1,052.0
Providence College					
Pana Blakeley	Mens 1	Quarterfinalist - Blue	60.0 Semifinalist - Mens 1 - Red	0.0	60.0
tyan O'Neill	Mens 1	Quarterfinalist - White	0.0 Semifinalist - Mens 1 - Red	0.0	0.0
oe Fromer	Mens 2	2nd Place - Red	24.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Red	0.0	24.0
cott Nanzig	Mens 2	Semifinalist - Red	12.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Red	0.0	12.0
nthony Matute	Mens 3	1st Place - White	6.0 1st Place - Mens 3 - Red	9.0	15.0
eter Flynn	Mens 3	Semifinalist - Blue	40.0 1st Place - Mens 3 - Red	9.0	49.0
Providence College Team Total					160.0
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute					
like Piekarz	Mens 1	Semifinalist - Red	14.0 1st Place - Mens 1 - Red	14.0	28.0
lex Stevens	Mens 1	Quarterfinalist - Gold	120.0 1st Place - Mens 1 - Red	14.0	134.0
Villiam Puswald	Mens 2	Quarterfinlist - Blue	50.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 2 - Gold	25.0	75.0
loah Roby	Mens 2	Quarterfinalist - Gold	100.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 2 - Gold	25.0	125.0
lick Harrison	Mens 3	2nd Place - Gold	120.0 1st Place - Mens 3 - Gold	80.0	200.0
ohn Sayour	Mens 3	2nd Place - Red	18.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Red	0.0	18.0
lunter Eiss	Mens 4	2nd Place - Gold	60.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Red		60.0
				0.0	
ukas Krause	Mens 4	1st Place - Gold	90.0 1st Place - Mens 3 - Gold	80.0	170.0
PI Mens Team Total	100	0 " "			<u>810.0</u>
lika Pieper-White	Womens 1	Semifinalist - Blue	60.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Gold	30.0	90.0
Carmen Rurak	Womens 1	1st Place - Gold	240.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Gold	30.0	270.0
mily Puswald	Womens 2	Semifinalist - Gold	50.0		50.0
PI Womens Team Total					<u>410.0</u>
RPI Team Total					1,220.0
Rochester Institute of Technology					
Connor Goldberg	Mens 1	1st Place - Gold	300.0 1st Place - Mens 1 - Gold	120.0	420.0

On the National Advanced		0.181	040 0 4st Plans Mass 4 Oakl	400.0	000 (
Sammy Newport	Mens 1	2nd Place - Gold	240.0 1st Place - Mens 1 - Gold	120.0	360.0
Noah Loconte	Mens 2 Mens 2	1st Place - Gold 1st Place - Blue	250.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Gold	50.0	300.0 136.0
Phil Lopez			86.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Gold	50.0	
Geoff Ferington	Mens 3	1st Place - Gold	160.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold	40.0	200.0
eter Steinberg	Mens 3	1st Place - Blue	60.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold	40.0	100.0
oshua Chasen	Mens 4	2nd Place - Red	7.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 3 - Gold	20.0	27.0
Rodrigo Folgar	Mens 4	Semifinalist - Red	0.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 3 - Gold	20.0	20.0
RIT Mens Team Total					<u>1,563.0</u>
lei Ling Liu	Womens 1	2nd Place - Red	14.0 1st Place - Womens 1 - Red	14.0	28.0
atherine Wright		2nd Place - Blue	74.0 1st Place - Womens 1 - Red	14.0	88.0
amantha Ferrera		2nd Place - White	0.0 2nd Place - Womens 1 - Red	7.0	7.0
lly Judd		1st Place - White	4.0 2nd Place - Womens 1 - Red	7.0	11.0
illy Smith	Womens 2	2nd Place - Red	12.0		12.0
RIT Womens Team Total					<u>146.0</u>
RIT Team Total					1,709.0
Roger Williams					
lick Gannon	Mens 1	Quarterfinlist - Blue	60.0		60.0
Roger Williams Team Total					60.0
Rowan University					
lickolaus Bryan	Mens 1	Semifinalist - Blue	74.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold	30.0	104.0
van Fry	Mens 1	1st Place - White	15.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold	30.0	45.0
•		Semifinalist - Blue	62.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold		
ylan Livingston	Mens 2			25.0	87.0
ames Schroth	Mens 2	1st Place - Red	36.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 2 - Gold	25.0	61.0
atthew Roberts	Mens 3	Semifinalist - White	0.0		0.0
lowan University Mens Team Total	147	4nt Dinner 1489 9	5.0		<u>297.0</u>
egan Kula	Womens 1	1st Place - White	5.0		5.0
owan University Womens Team Total					<u>5.0</u>
Rowan University Team Total					302.0
utgers University					
yan Ek	Mens 1	Semifinalist - Gold	180.0 Semifinalist - Gold	60.0	240.0
ol Torrel	Mens 1	Quarterfinalist - Gold	120.0 Semifinalist - Gold	60.0	180.0
eeraj Subramanian	Mens 2	2nd Place - Gold	200.0 1st Place - Mens 2 - Gold	100.0	300.0
ngel Torres	Mens 2	Semifinalist - Gold	150.0 1st Place - Mens 2 - Gold	100.0	250.0
att Fontanilla	Mens 3	Semifinalist - White	0.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 3 - Gold	20.0	20.0
ason Rosenthal	Mens 3	1st Place - Red	27.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 3 - Gold	20.0	47.0
Rutgers University Team Total					1,037.0
emple University					
pey Harlan	Mens 1	Semifinalist - Blue	74.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold	30.0	104.0
dam Libby	Mens 1	1st Place - Red	42.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 1 - Gold	30.0	72.0
man Chauhan	Mens 2	1st Place - White	4.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Red	0.0	4.0
rey Scheinman	Mens 2	2nd Place - White	0.0 Semifinalist - Mens 2 - Red	0.0	0.0
emple University Men's Team Total					<u>180.0</u>
y Chen	Womens 1	2nd Place - White	0.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Red	0.0	0.0
mily Pritsch	Womens 1	Semifinalist - Gold	120.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Red	0.0	120.0
•					120.
emple University Women's Team Total					
					300.0
emple University Team Total					
Temple University Team Total		2nd Place Place	99 0 Samifinalist Cold	60.0	300.0
Temple University Team Total Iniversity of Connecticut Jenjamin Burger	Mens 1	2nd Place - Blue	88.0 Semifinalist - Gold	60.0	300.0
Temple University Team Total University of Connecticut Benjamin Burger Unthony Partyka	Mens 1 Mens 1	Quarterfinlist - Blue	60.0 Semifinalist - Gold	60.0	300.0 148. 120.
Temple University Team Total University of Connecticut Benjamin Burger Anthony Partyka Riccardo Ribas	Mens 1 Mens 1 Mens 2	Quarterfinlist - Blue Quarterfinlist - Blue	60.0 Semifinalist - Gold 50.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Gold	60.0 75.0	148.4 120.4 125.4
Iniversity Team Total Iniversity of Connecticut Benjamin Burger Anthony Partyka Riccardo Ribas acob Hensch	Mens 1 Mens 1 Mens 2 Mens 2	Quarterfinlist - Blue Quarterfinlist - Blue Quarterfinalist - Gold	60.0 Semifinalist - Gold 50.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Gold 100.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold	60.0 75.0 40.0	148. 120. 125. 140.
Iniversity Team Total University of Connecticut Benjamin Burger Anthony Partyka Riccardo Ribas acob Hensch Gregory Grasso	Mens 1 Mens 1 Mens 2 Mens 2 Mens 3	Quarterfinlist - Blue Quarterfinlist - Blue Quarterfinalist - Gold 2nd Place - Blue	60.0 Semifinalist - Gold 50.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Gold 100.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold 50.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Gold	60.0 75.0 40.0 75.0	148.0 120.0 125.0 140.0 125.0
Iniversity of Connecticut Senjamin Burger Anthony Partyka Siccardo Ribas Bacob Hensch Gregory Grasso Blexander Gulakos	Mens 1 Mens 1 Mens 2 Mens 2 Mens 3 Mens 3	Quarterfinlist - Blue Quarterfinlist - Blue Quarterfinalist - Gold 2nd Place - Blue Semifinalist - Gold	60.0 Semifinalist - Gold 50.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Gold 100.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold 50.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Gold 80.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold	60.0 75.0 40.0 75.0 40.0	148.0 120.0 125.0 140.0 125.0
Iniversity of Connecticut enjamin Burger nthony Partyka ciccardo Ribas acob Hensch dregory Grasso lexander Gulakos tephen Price	Mens 1 Mens 1 Mens 2 Mens 2 Mens 3 Mens 3 Mens 3	Quarterfinlist - Blue Quarterfinlist - Blue Quarterfinalist - Gold 2nd Place - Blue Semifinalist - Gold 1st Place - Red	60.0 Semifinalist - Gold 50.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Gold 100.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold 50.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Gold 80.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold 14.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 3 - Gold	60.0 75.0 40.0 75.0 40.0 20.0	148. 120. 125. 140. 125. 120.
Temple University Women's Team Total Temple University Team Total University of Connecticut Benjamin Burger Anthony Partyka Riccardo Ribas Jacob Hensch Gregory Grasso Alexander Gulakos Stephen Price Robert Smith U-Conn Mens Team Total	Mens 1 Mens 1 Mens 2 Mens 2 Mens 3 Mens 3	Quarterfinlist - Blue Quarterfinlist - Blue Quarterfinalist - Gold 2nd Place - Blue Semifinalist - Gold	60.0 Semifinalist - Gold 50.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Gold 100.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold 50.0 2nd Place - Mens 2 - Gold 80.0 Semifinalist - Mens 3 - Gold	60.0 75.0 40.0 75.0 40.0	148. 120. 125. 140.

Naagma Timakondu	Womens 1	2nd Place - Gold	180.0 1st Place - Womens 1 - Gold	90.0	270.0
Abigail Skinner	Womens 1	Semifinalist - Gold	120.0 1st Place - Womens 1 - Gold	90.0	210.0
Deirdre Hennessy	Womens 1	Semifinalist - Blue	60.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Gold	30.0	90.0
Krista Lockyer	Womens 2	2nd Place - Gold	100.0 Semifinalist - Womens 1 - Gold	30.0	130.0
Lauren Dougher	Womens 2	1st Place - Gold	150.0		150.0
U-Conn Womens Team Total					<u>850.0</u>
University of Connecticut Team Total					1,712.0
University of Connecticut Team #2					
Chandler Boucher	Mens 1	Quarterfinalist - White	0.0 Semifinalist - Mens 1 - Red	0.0	0.0
Alexander Coenraads	Mens 1	2nd Place - Red	28.0 Semifinalist - Mens 1 - Red	0.0	28.0
Kevin Kozera	Mens 2	Quarterfinlist - Blue	50.0 1st Place - Mens 2 - Red	12.0	62.0
Kevin Mendoza	Mens 2	Quarterfinlist - Blue	50.0 1st Place - Mens 2 - Red	12.0	62.0
Ryan Poutre	Mens 3	2nd Place - White	3.0 2nd Place - Mens 3 - Red	4.5	7.5
Michael Rostenberg	Mens 3	Semifinalist - Red	9.0 2nd Place - Mens 3 - Red	4.5	13.5
Solomon Shim	Mens 4	Semifinalist - Red	0.0		0.0
University of Connecticut Team #2 Total	al .				173.0
UMass Lowell					
Aaron Holmberg	Mens 1	2nd Place - White	10.0 2nd Place - Mens 1 - Red	7.0	17.0
Daniel Lott	Mens 1	Quarterfinalist - Gold	120.0 2nd Place - Mens 1 - Red	7.0	127.0
Marc Pierre	Mens 2	Quarterfinalist - Gold	100.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 2 - Gold	25.0	125.0
JT Shepple	Mens 2	Semifinalist - Blue	62.0 Quarterfinalist - Mens 2 - Gold	25.0	87.0
UMass Lowell Team Total					356.0
West Virginia University					
Aanand Nandula	Mens 1	Semifinalist - Red	14.0		14.0
West Virginia University Team Total					14.0

Men's Team	Points	Women's Team	Points	Combined	<u>Points</u>
Rochester Institute of Technology	1,563	University Of Connecticut	850	University Of Connecticut	1,712
Rutgers University	1,037	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	410	Rochester Institute of Technology	1,709
University Of Connecticut	862	Penn State University	236	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	1,220
Penn State University	816	Rochester Institute of Technology	146	Penn State University	1,052
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	810	Temple University	120	Bryant University	392
Nichols College	365	Bryant University	74	Rowan University	302
U-Mass Lowell	356	Rowan University	5	Temple University	300
Bryant University	318				
Rowan University	297				
Temple University	180				
University Of Connecticut Team #2	173				
Providence College	160				
Roger Williams	60				
West Virginia University	14				